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Sl. No. Social Category Appl. No.
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Full Name

202200986 ANJALY KUMARI SINGH

202201409 ARISHA ZEYA

202200822 MADALASA BISWAS

202201173 SHAFA SALEHA

202200610 SNEHA SHAW

202200853 KASHIFA MUSHTAQUE

202200791 AYESHA FAROOQUE

202200447 MUSKAN ALI

202201218 ARPITA ISLAM MEGHLA

202201291 RAJANI KUMARI

202200638 RITIKA PANDEY

SHOBHA KUMARI

202200431
MANDAL

202200941 ADITI SINGH

202200543 SHAIFA PARVEEN

202201048 NUSHRAT KHATOON

202200192 BINITA KUMARI

202200940 HRISHANNI GHOSH

202201052 RITA KUMARI

202200348 U NEHA RAO

202201008 RISHITA ROY

202200049 PREETI KUMARI SHAW

202200257 IQRA FATMA

202201317 MANINEE SAHOO

202200465 SONAM HELA

202200044 JANKI KUMARI

202200660 SABNAM KUAMRI SINGH

202200363 SWETA SINGH

202200080 TULSI SHAW

202201376 PRIYANKA KUMARI SINGH

202201112 SANANDA DAS

202200744 ALANKRITI KARMAKAR

202200437 PUJA KUMARI GUPTA

202200218 SOOHANI SHARMA

202200463 SWAPNA KHATICK

202200700 SIMRAN SHAW

Consolidated List of Application

S.S.Jalan Girls College
8/9, Bankim Chatterjee Street,

Kolkata - 700073

West Bengal Email-ID: admission.ssjalangirlscollege@gmail.com

Consolidated List of Online Application

Board

CBSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

OTHERS

WBCHSE

CBSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

CBSE

CBSE

WBCHSE

ICSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

CBSE

CBSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

Roll No.

12682384

4211211702

Uniqe ID7088368

2225463216

4211211717

4102211297

4101212643

4104211523

4211211710

012671387

4229211120

4006212034

4006211800

4229211245

12681830

22675151

4229211215

2225550046

4105211108

4102211304

4004211846

4210211261

4229211406

4211211753

4229211240

4211212297

4003211875

12674943

12686912

4211212281

4211212272

4007211656

4104211364

[Paid & Unpaid Application Fees]
From 18/07/2022 to 05/08/2022

Course applied

B.A History Honours - History(CC)- Geography(GE)- Political Science
(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Economics(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Geography(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Education(GE)-Political Science(GE)

2303461513691009 B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Education(GE)-Philosophy(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)- Geography(GE)- Political Science
(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

69234802225463223 B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Economics(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Education(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Education(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Geography(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Education(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Education(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Education(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Economics(GE)-Geography(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)- Philosophy(GE)- Political Science
(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Education(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Geography(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Education(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Education(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Bengali(GE)-Education(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Hindi(GE)-Economics(GE)

https://cmsadmission.in/repconsappl.html?crstypeid=7&admnstpid=1&pymt=0&fdate=18/07/2022&tdate=05/08/2022
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Sl. No. Social Category Appl. No. Full Name
36 General 202200832 ZEBA KHATOON
37 General 202201184 ANJALI KUMARI JAISWAL
38 General 202200024 SNEHA NANDI
1 OBC-A 202200055 NAFISA ERAM
1 OBC-B 202200926 SONALI KUMARI
1 SC 202200448 NEHA KUMARI KAMTI
2 SC 202200446 BISHAKA KHATICK
3 SC 202200635 SANJANA RAJAK
4 SC 202200439 KIRTI ROY

Consolidated List of Application

S.S.Jalan Girls College
8/9, Bankim Chatterjee Street,

Kolkata - 700073

West Bengal Email-ID: admission.ssjalangirlscollege@gmail.com

Consolidated List of Online Application
[Paid & Unpaid Application Fees]
From 18/07/2022 to 05/08/2022

Board

WBCHSE

WBBME

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

CBSE

WBCHSE

WBCHSE

CBSE

WBCHSE

Roll No.

4102211062

4210211477

4007211785

4105211722

012671358

4104211272

4007211657

012671365

4007211672

Course applied

B.A History Honours - History(CC)- Geography(GE)- Political Science
(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Education(GE)-Political Science(GE)
B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Bengali(GE)-Education(GE)
B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Education(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Education(GE)-Philosophy(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)- Philosophy(GE)- Political Science
(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Bengali(GE)-Political Science(GE)
B.A History Honours - History(CC)-English(GE)-Political Science(GE)

B.A History Honours - History(CC)-Bengali(GE)-Political Science(GE)

https://cmsadmission.in/repconsappl.html?crstypeid=7&admnstpid=1&pymt=0&fdate=18/07/2022&tdate=05/08/2022

Best-1 Best-2 Best-3 Best-4 Merit
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